57GARDEN FIXINGS
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGSVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Dubbele staartscharnier - Zwaar type
Penture double - Forme forte
Double tailhinge - Heavy version
Doppelten Kistenband - schwer
Art. Nr. EAN Code l [mm] h [mm] s [mm]
FG03040022005 5410439331968 200 50 2,5 12
FG03040022505 5410439395663 250 50 2,5 12
FG03040023005 5410439395670 300 50 2,5 12
FG304h
s
ø 6,5
l l
Balkenvoet met betonijzer - L type
Pied de poteau avec fer de béton - Forme L
Column shoe with rebar - L type
Pfostentrager mit Riffeldolle - Form L
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG03100100600915 5410439343756 60 80 4 100 Ø11/3 10
FG310
ø 20
200
W
s
H
L
ø 11
Verstelbaar instortanker m. pin
Ancrage réglable
Adjustable anchor
Stützenfuss verstellbar m. Stange
Art. Nr. EAN Code d [mm] l [mm] b [mm] d2 [mm]
FG03070011101105 5410439034968 110 110 8 24 10
FG307
Cr3+
environmental
friendly
b
b
ød1
Nut: M20 x 40
ød2
L2
L1
c
ød3
l